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Product descriptions and ratings are 
generated from

 Answer Plot ® trials 
and/or from

 the genetics supplier 
and m

ay change as additional data 
is gathered.

Maturity

 1
 Height Ratings

 
T =

 Tall
 

M
 =

 M
edium

 
S =

 Short 

 ROUNDUP READY
® +

 SURT W
INTER CANOLA

CP115W
RR

Roundup Ready +
 SURT

Open Pollinated
100,000-130,000

M
edium

M
-S

2
2

2
2

1

CP225W
RR

Roundup Ready +
 SURT

Open Pollinated
100,000-130,000

M
edium

M
1

2
2

2
2

 ROUNDUP READY
® W

INTER CANOLA
CP320W

RR
Roundup Ready

Open Pollinated
100,000-130,000

M
edium

M
1

1
1

2
2

 CONVENTIONAL +
 G2FLEX

™
 W

INTER CANOLA
CP1022W

C
G2FLEX

™
Open Pollinated

100,000-130,000
M

edium
T

1
1

1
2

1

 CONVENTIONAL W
INTER CANOLA

CP1077W
C

Conventional W
inter Canola

Hybrid
100,000-130,000

M
edium

T
1

1
2

2
2

CP1066W
C

Conventional W
inter Canola

Open Pollinated
100,000-130,000

M
edium

M
1

1
1

1
2


