Klinem

John IR-1

25 Sulften Sulfu South and Lifthout

ROUNDUP READY® + SURT WINTER CANOLA	T WINTER CANOLA									
CP115WRR	Roundup Ready + SURT	Open Pollinated	100,000-130,000	Medium	M-S	2	2	2	2	_
CP225WRR	Roundup Ready + SURT	Open Pollinated	100,000-130,000 Medium	Medium	×	↦	2	2	2	2
ROUNDUP READY® WINTER CANOLA	R CANOLA									
CP320WRR	Roundup Ready	Open Pollinated	100,000-130,000 Medium	Medium	×	ш	1	1	2	2
CONVENTIONAL + G2FLEX™ WINTER CANOLA	™ WINTER CANOLA									
CP1022WC	G2FLEX [™]	Open Pollinated	100,000-130,000 Medium	Medium	⊣	ш	1	1	2	ш
CONVENTIONAL WINTER CANOLA	ANOLA									
CP1077WC	Conventional Winter Canola	Hybrid	100,000-130,000 Medium	Medium	_	—	_	2	2	2
CP1066WC	Conventional Winter Canola	Open Pollinated	100,000-130,000	Medium	≤	-	<u></u>	_	_	2

KEY

Scale

1 = Excellent
2 = Strong
3 = Acceptable
4 = Manage
5 = Not Recommended

Product descriptions and ratings are generated from Answer Plot® trials and/or from the genetics supplier and may change as additional data is gathered.



Height Ratings
T = Tall
M = Medium
S = Short